
2016 DIPLOMA (EXTENDED) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (EXTENDED) - DBUSXT

Stage 1

BSTU001 Fundamentals of Business 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BMAT001 Business Maths 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
ACEN001   OR Academic English    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

BABC001 Academic and Business Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC001 Accounting for Business 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BECO001 Economics for Business 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

BFIN001 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC002 Accounting Transactions and Business Decisions 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BMGT001 Managing People and Organisations 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

BMKT001 Marketing Foundations 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BSTA001 Business Statistics 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (EXTENDED) - DINFXT

Stage 1

IIIT001 IT Essentials 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IIPR001 Programming 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3 

IWBS001 Web Systems 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IAPP001 Applications Programming 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4 

INET001 Networking Essentials 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IDBF001 Database Fundamentals 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (EXTENDED) - DCOMMPRXT (PUBLIC RELATIONS STREAM)  

Stage 1

CDCO001 Design Communication 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

COEC001 Object Ecology 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

CDIC001 Digital Communities 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CPPR001    Principles of Public Relations  3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (EXTENDED) - DCOMMDMXT (DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA STREAM)  

Stage 1

CDCO001 Design Communication 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

COEC001 Object Ecology 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,833.33$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

CDIC001 Digital Communities 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CEPG001 Engagement, Participation ,Gamification 3,833.33$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (EXTENDED) - DDESDST  (DESIGN STREAM)

Stage 1

DDCO001 Design Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DOEC001 Object Ecology 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DRDH001   Researching Design History   3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
Stage 3

DDTH001   Design Thinking    3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

DDPR001 Design Project 3,450.00$                   0.222 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (EXTENDED) - DDESAST  (ARCHITECTURE STREAM)

Stage 1

DDCO001 Design Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DOEC001 Object Ecology 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DAHO001 Architectural History and Theory: Orientations 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
Stage 3

DAHM001 Architectural History and Theory: Modernity and Modernism 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 3,450.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

DDPR001 Design Project 3,450.00$                   0.222 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (EXTENDED) - DSCLE  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

Unit Code Unit of Study Name  Unit Fee 
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Semester One 

Census Date

Semester Two 

Census Date

Semester Three 

Census Date

EFTSL



SIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SIPH001 Introduction to Science 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM001 Chemistry 1 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

SBCY001 Biocomplexity 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SSADA001    Statistical Design and Analysis 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (EXTENDED) - DSCPE  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

SIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SIPH001 Introduction to Science 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM001 Chemistry 1 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

SPIA001   Physics in Action   2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SITM001   Intoduction to Materials    2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SMAT001   ** Mathematical Modelling 1   2,875.00$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (EXTENDED) - DENGXT

Stage 1
EIMT001 Introduction to Mathematics 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EIPH001 Introduction to Science 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACEN001    OR Academic English    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ACCO001 Academic Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CORE UNITS

Stage 2

EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMAT001    OR Mathematical Modelling 1    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ECHM001   OR Chemistry 1   (Environmental, Biomedical)    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ECMS001 Chemistry and Materials Science (Civil, Mechanical…) 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3
EPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EICE001   OR

Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering  (Civil, 

Environmental)   OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ENET001 Networking Essentials   3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMTH001    OR Mathematical Modelling 2    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 4

EENC001    OR

Engineering Computations (Civil, Environmental,Mechanical)   

OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EIEE001    OR Introduction to Electrical Engineering    OR 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EENM001 Engineering Mechanics (Civil, Environmental) 3,136.35$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

2016 DIPLOMA (Standard) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (STANDARD) - DBUSST

Stage 1

BABC001 Academic and Business Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC001 Accounting for Business 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BECO001 Economics for Business 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

BFIN001 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC002 Accounting Transactions and Business Decisions 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BMGT001 Managing People and Organisations 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

BMKT001 Marketing Foundations 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BSTA001 Business Statistics 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (STANDARD) - DINFST

Stage 1

IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2 

IWBS001 Web Systems 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IAPP001 Applications Programming 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3 

INET001 Networking Essentials 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IDBF001 Database Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (STANDARD) - DCOMMPRST (PUBLIC RELATIONS)  

Stage 1

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

CDIC001 Digital Communities 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CPPR001    Principles of Public Relations  4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (STANDARD) - DCOMMDMST (DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA STREAM)  

Stage 1

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

CDIC001 Digital Communities 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CEPG001 Engagement, Participation ,Gamification 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (STANDARD) - DDESDE  (DESIGN STREAM)

Stage 1

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DRDH001   Researching Design History   4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2  

DRDH001 Design Thinking    4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

DDPR001 Design Project 4,000.00$                   0.25 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
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DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (STANDARD) - DDESAE  (ARCHITECTURE STREAM)

Stage 1

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DAHO001 Architectural History and Theory: Orientations 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2  

DAHM001 Architectural History and Theory: Modernity and Modernism 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

DDPR001 Design Project 4,000.00$                   0.25 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (STANDARD) - DSCLST  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

SBCY001 Biocomplexity 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SSDA001    Statistical Design and Analysis 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (STANDARD) - DSCPST  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

SPIA001   Physics in Action   3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SITM001  Intoduction to Materials 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SMAT001   ** Mathematical Modelling 1   3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (STANDARD) - DENGST

Stage 1

EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMAT001    OR Mathematical Modelling 1    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ECHM001   OR Chemistry 1   (Environmental, Biomedical )   OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ECMS001 Chemistry and Materials Science (Civil, Mechanical...) 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2
EPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EICE001   OR

Introduction to Civil and Environmental Engineering (Civil, 

Environmental)    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

ENET001 Networking Essentials 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMTH001    OR Mathematical Modelling 2    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 3

EENC001    OR

Engineering Computations (Civil,Environmental,Mechanical)    

OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EIEE001    OR Introduction to Electrical Engineering    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

EENM001 Engineering Mechanics (Civil, Environmental) 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

2016 DIPLOMA (ACCELERATED) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (ACCELERATED) - DBUSAX

Stage 1

BABC001 Academic and Business Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC001 Accounting for Business 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BECO001 Economics for Business 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BFIN001 Fundamentals of Business Finance 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

BMGT001 Managing People and Organisations 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BACC002 Accounting Transactions and Business Decisions 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BMKT001 Marketing Foundations 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

BSTA001 Business Statistics 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ACCELERATED) - DINFAX

Stage 1

IITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IWBS001 Web Systems 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

IAPP001 Applications Programming 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

INET001 Networking Essentials 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

IDBF001 Database Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (ACCELERATED) - DCOMMPRAX (PUBLIC RELATIONS STREAM)  

Stage 1

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2  

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CDIC001 Digital Communities 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CPPR001    Principles of Public Relations  4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (ACCELERATED) - DCOMMDMAX (DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA STREAM)  

Stage 1

CCAC001 Citizenship and Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CCOF001 Academic English - Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CDIC001 Digital Communities 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2  

CSDLC001 Digital Literacies 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

CEPG001 Engagement, Participation ,Gamification 4,666.66$                   0.166 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (ACCELERATED) - DDESDAC  (DESIGN STREAM)

Stage 1

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DRDH001   Researching Design History   4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDPR001 Design Project 4,000.00$                   0.25 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DRDH001  Design Thinking    4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE (ACCELERATED) - DDESAAC  (ARCHITECTURE STREAM)

Stage 1

DADC001 Academic and Design Communication 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDST001 Design Studio 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DSPD001 Spatial Design 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DAHO001 Architectural History and Theory: Orientations 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

DDIN001 Design Inquiry 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DDPR001 Design Project 4,000.00$                   0.25 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DAHM001 Architectural History and Theory: Modernity and Modernism 4,000.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016
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DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (ACCELERATED) - DSCLAC  (LIFE SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SCBG001 Cell Biology and Genetics 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SBCY001 Biocomplexity 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SSADA001    Statistical Design and Analysis 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

SHAP001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (ACCELERATED) - DSCPAC  (PHYSICAL SCIENCES STREAM)

Stage 1

 SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SCHM001 Chemistry 1 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SPSP001 Principles of Scientific Practice 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SPAN001 Physical Aspects of Nature 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SFMT001    Foundation Mathematics    3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2

 SCHM002   *Chemistry 2 3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SPIA001   Physics in Action  3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SITM001   Intoduction to Materials   3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 SMAT001    ** Mathematical Modelling 1   3,111.11$                   0.111 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (ACCELERATED) - DENGAX

Stage 1

 EITC001 Introduction to Technical Communication 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EPHY001 Physical Modelling 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EMAT001    OR Mathematical Modelling 1    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 ECHM001   OR Chemistry 1 (Environmental and Biomedical) OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 ECMS001 Chemistry and Materials Science (Civil, Mechanical...) 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

Stage 2
 ENET001   OR Networking Essentials   OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EICE001 Introduction to Civil ad Environmental Engineering (Civil, 

Environmental) 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EMTH001    OR Mathematical Modelling 2    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EENC001     OR

Engineering Computations (ESTA001 Statics) (Civil, 

Envronmental, Mechanical)    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EPRG001 Programming Fundamentals 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EIEE001    OR Introduction to Electrical Engineering    OR 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016

 EENM001 Engineering Mechanics (Civil, Environmental) 3,500.00$                   0.125 15/04/2016 29/07/2016 11/11/2016


